)"; Roller - Smooth Tubular Steel

ﬁoﬁdg Regreasable

- R1501

Pekerti Jaya Sdn. Bad
45 Jalan Industri US) 1/5, Taman Perindustrian USJ 1 S
603-80216684

https://pekertijaya.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer
Roller Body
Diameter

Replacement Parts
R254-78

R254-79

R328059
R328062
R412063
R700501

R700502

leangjay, 47600

R&R Products
3in

Tapered Bearing Cone
Cup - Bearing

Shaft - Grooved Roller
Seal - Roller

Screw - Sqg. HD. Set
Roller End -
Regreasable

Retainer - Grease



